203 774 5653 • www.fidelux.comV1 5/03/2022 SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
Technical Specifications
Pr o j e c t
Ca t a l o g  N u m b e r
Ty p e
D a t e
Creating. Connecting. Conserving.
FSWP-NC Non Cutoff Wallpack Series
Page 1 of 2
Ordering Guide
Example: FSWP-NC-40W-40K-UNV-D
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Options
FSWP-NC 29W
40W
60W
80W
100W
30K 3000K
40K 4000K
50K 5000K
UNV-D 120/277V, 0-10V
Dimming STD
PC Photocell
Please see Specification Summary on Page 2 for DLC Product ID.
The Fidelux FSWP-NC Smart Wallpack Non-Cutoff Series provides high light levels in
a highly durable weather-resistant package. This series is designed for wall-mounted
outdoor applications such as over-the-door, egress lighting, perimeter/accent
illumination, and security lighting environments.
• Borosilicate glass lens
• Energy efficient performance up to 157 lm/W
• Die-cast aluminum housing
• Durable powder coated bronze finish
• >54,000 hour operating life (L70)
• 0-10V Dimming
HOUSING Die-cast aluminum housing with powder coated
bronze finish. Multiple conduit entries. Embossed angle
guide.
LENS Borosilicate glass, 88% transmission.
LEDS Beam spread 95 degrees. CRI >80. Operating life
>54,000 hours (L70). Selectable CCT.
ELECTRICAL 120-277V, 50/60 Hz, power factor >0.9. THD
<20%. Drive current 29W: 0.3A; 40W: 0.4A; 60W: 0.6A;
80W: 0.85A; 100W: 1.0A. 10Kva Surge Protector standard.
CONTROLS AND SENSORS 0-10V dimmable standard.
Photocell optional.
TEMPERATURE Designed to operate in temperatures of-40˚F
to 122˚F (-40˚C to 50˚C).
ACCESS / WIRING Hinged, removable housing front provides
easy access for mounting and maintenance. Front housing
secured with two screws. Wiring via rear, side, and bottom
conduit entries.
MOUNTING Hinged, removable housing front provides easy
access for mounting and maintenance. Wall mounting via
screws to existing junction box or directly to surface.
WEIGHT 29W: 5lbs / 40W+: 8lbs
LISTINGS DLC Premium. UL Wet Location. IP65.
WARRANTY 5 year limited warranty.
  C
B
A
SMART WALLPACK
NON CUTOFF
SERIES
F S W P - N C
5
COMPLIANT
RoHS
IP65
R AT E D
WET LOCATION
Photometrics
628